Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jeevan Aujla - (817538) - Team Luton Swimming - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:28.80
2:35.84
2:40.89
2:42.38
2:49.13
3:01.66
3:01.84
3:08.29
3:09.88
3:22.67
3:33.43
3:35.61
3:44.15
4:04.59

4:35.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:28.80
2:35.84
2:40.89
2:42.38
2:49.13
3:01.66
3:01.84

3:08.29
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

297

163
163
146
143
117
100
97
87
67
47

WA Pts

297
259
235
229
202
163
163
146

Round

I I T

m I T I ™

-n

I m I

Round

F

Date

1712117
16/10/16
28/11/15
19/09/15
09/05/15
20/09/14
01/02/14
27110113
21/09/13
27/04/13
25/11/12
19/01/13
08/09/12
15/01/12
25/06/11

Date

17112117
16/10/16
28/11/15
19/09/15
09/05/15
20/09/14
01/02/14
27/10113

Meet

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015

Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016
Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015

Team Luton Club Championships

Potters Bar Winter Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 3
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013

Hitchin Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Meet

1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015

Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016
Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015

Team Luton Club Championships

Potters Bar Winter Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

Venue

Biggleswade
Luton
Hatfield
Luton

Luton

Luton
Potters Bar
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Luton
Bletchley
Hitchin

Venue

Biggleswade
Luton
Hatfield
Luton

Luton

Luton
Potters Bar

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Club Swam Under

Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:09.88
3:22.67
3:35.61
3:33.43
3:44.15
4:04.59

4:35.19

Copyright 2024

143

97
100
87
67
47

21/09/13
27/04/13
19/01/13
25/11/112
08/09/12
15/01/12
25/06/11

Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 3
Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Luton
Bletchley
Hitchin

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Page 2/2
4

B S *> B ¢S B V)

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



