Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jeevan Aujla - (817538) - Team Luton Swimming - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.80	297	F	17/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:35.84	259	Н	16/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Team Luton	3
2:40.89	235	F	28/11/15	Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015	Hatfield	Team Luton	3
2:42.38	229	Н	19/09/15	Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016	Luton		3
2:49.13	202	Н	09/05/15	Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015	Luton		4
3:01.66	163	Н	20/09/14	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton		4
3:01.84	163	F	01/02/14	Potters Bar Winter Open Meet	Potters Bar	Team Luton	3
3:08.29	146	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
3:09.88	143	Н	21/09/13	Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 3	Luton	Team Luton	4
3:22.67	117	Н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Team Luton	3
3:33.43	100	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Team Luton	3
3:35.61	97	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
3:44.15	87	Н	08/09/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
4:04.59	67	F	15/01/12	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Team Luton	4
4:35.19	47	Н	25/06/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.80	297	F	17/12/17	1st Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
2:35.84	259	Н	16/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Team Luton	3
2:40.89	235	F	28/11/15	Hatfield SC Winter Gala 2015	Hatfield	Team Luton	3
2:42.38	229	Н	19/09/15	Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016	Luton		3
2:49.13	202	Н	09/05/15	Team Luton Skills Challenge 2015	Luton		4
3:01.66	163	Н	20/09/14	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton		4
3:01.84	163	F	01/02/14	Potters Bar Winter Open Meet	Potters Bar	Team Luton	3
3:08.29 pyright 202	146 4	Н	27/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
3:09.88	143	Н	21/09/13	Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 3	Luton	Team Luton	4
3:22.67	117	Н	27/04/13	Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013	Luton	Team Luton	3
3:35.61	97	F	19/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
3:33.43	100	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Team Luton	3
3:44.15	87	Н	08/09/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
4:04.59	67	F	15/01/12	Linslade Crusaders Last Chance Open Meet	Bletchley	Team Luton	4
4:35.19	47	Н	25/06/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS